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ltemNo

10982
14061
13754
10725
10015
32022
12824
12780
12908
15719
14181
10050
13384
13309
11569
14220
12835
11728
14545
12753
10705
14601
54750
11335
10911
12965
11536
14339
13458
13437
14415
10386
13913
13901
12437
12480
12514
15055
12622
11973
12937
11976
12482
12439
12829
10435
12989
12976
13896

Description

Fixed Front Panel

Thermostat XR02CX 2 Probes
Main Switch

Lock With Keys

Dust Filter Cover

Front Panel 2020 Hexagonal Design
Down Hinge Axis

Door Bushing For 7,6 mm Pin
Nut For Upper Hinge

Filter Drier

Condenser From 2016

Finger Screw

Condensor Fan BD01-01/170
Basket Guard Grills

Water Box

Evaporate Pipe

Down Hinge Right
Compressor HPKD190A R600
Suction Pipe

Bottom Hinge For Front Panel
Lock Hook

Leg 115-170 mm (4 Pcs) - Before 03-2024
Leg 150-210 mm (4pcs) - After 03-2024
Ventilation Grill Back

Bracket For Topplate

Top Hinge For Front Panel
Evaporator Water Pan
Evaporator 440x94x269 mm
Evaporator Fan Support
Evaporator Fan Ec-2P
Evaporator Cover

Top Air Conductor

Sensor Fixed Clip

Probe Padding

Back Rail Left

Front Rail Left

Guides (Set) 550x20x20
White Shelf 335 x 530

Gasket 388 x 598 mm

Door Complete Left Hinged
Spring Hinge

Door Complete Right Hinged
Front Rail Right

Back Rail Right

Down Hinge Left

Door Post

Top Hinge Right 2016

Top Hinge Left 2016

Probe NTC Dixell/Carel 10 Kohm

2025-02-25



TEFCOLD &

COOL PRODUCTS WORLD

30078 / GC72/No Table Top




